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Numero de Inscrigédo

6000001530
6000001515
6000001542
6000001514
6000001478
6000001532
6000001544
6000001536
6000001500
6000001534
6000001513
6000001539
6000001528
6000001543
6000001472

Homologagao das Inscrigoes
Nome
ALLISSON MATHEUS CHAVES DA SILVA
ANNA CLAUDIA SANTOS MENDONCA
ANTONIO JOAO PAULINO
AUGUSTO ALEXANDRE TAVARES NETO
EDUARDO DA SILVA
ENDERSON JOSE DIAS DE MELO
GABRIELA ESTHEFANE FREIRE DE SA
GISELE PAIVA CAVALCANTI
HENRIQUE DUARTE FERREIRA
JOSE CLAUDIO SOARES DA SILVA
JOSE PETRUCIO MARTINS BARBOSA
LAURA JINETH ZIPA ROMERO
MAIANE SILVA BARBOSA DE MORAES

Nota
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

MARIA KAROLINA DA SILVA VIEIRA DE BARR(10.0

UERTON SILVEIRA RODRIGUES

10.0

Situacao
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